
#1 Men's 55 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CHEUNG, Brayden Pelham 7.05 5(1)

2 GARRANT, Tony Souhegan 7.05 5(2)

3 HOESCH, Ben Hollis/Brookline 7.28 1(1)

4 SOBALO, Nicholas Pelham 7.31 4(1)

5 BEHN, Carson Souhegan 7.37 4(2)

6 TANGUAY, Jordan Pelham 7.42 3(1)

7 HENDERSON, Jace Souhegan 7.50 5(3)

8 PARENT, Joshua Pelham 7.56 3(2)

9 WILSON, Avery Milford 7.70 1(2)

10 SEALE, Jack Milford 7.85 4(3)

11 MITCHELL, Brady Milford 7.99 1(3)

12 MILLER, Tyler Pelham 8.08 2(1)

13 BOYER, Everett Souhegan 8.16 2(2)

14 FINNEGAN, Ronan Hollis/Brookline 8.95 1(4)

15 RUIZ, Vincent Goffstown 8.98 3(3)

16 HOYT, Mason Souhegan 13.04 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 HOESCH, Ben Hollis/Brookline 7.28

2 WILSON, Avery Milford 7.70

3 MITCHELL, Brady Milford 7.99

4 FINNEGAN, Ronan Hollis/Brookline 8.95

Section 2 of 5

1 MILLER, Tyler Pelham 8.08

2 BOYER, Everett Souhegan 8.16

3 HOYT, Mason Souhegan 13.04

Section 3 of 5

1 TANGUAY, Jordan Pelham 7.42

2 PARENT, Joshua Pelham 7.56

3 RUIZ, Vincent Goffstown 8.98

Section 4 of 5

1 SOBALO, Nicholas Pelham 7.31

2 BEHN, Carson Souhegan 7.37

3 SEALE, Jack Milford 7.85

Section 5 of 5

1 CHEUNG, Brayden Pelham 7.05

2 GARRANT, Tony Souhegan 7.05

3 HENDERSON, Jace Souhegan 7.50

#3 Men's 300 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CHEUNG, Brayden Pelham 39.86 6(1)

2 SNYDER, Nikolas Pelham 40.04 6(2)

3 BEHN, Carson Souhegan 40.68 6(3)

4 NAUN, Trevor Milford 41.15 5(1)
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#3 Men's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 CARMODY, Jack Pelham 42.52 5(2)

6 MCLAUGHLIN, Matthew Hollis/Brookline 42.74 2(1)

7 SULLIVAN, Conor Milford 43.08 2(2)

8 CEVASCO, Charles Milford 44.84 4(1)

9 CROTEAU, Marc Hollis/Brookline 47.09 3(1)

10 LEWICKI, Cameron Milford 47.20 1(1)

11 GALLAGHER, Aidan Goffstown 47.42 4(2)

12 SCALES , William Hollis/Brookline 48.18 3(2)

13 FINNEGAN, Ronan Hollis/Brookline 48.82 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 LEWICKI, Cameron Milford 47.20

2 FINNEGAN, Ronan Hollis/Brookline 48.82

Section 2 of 6

1 MCLAUGHLIN, Matthew Hollis/Brookline 42.74

2 SULLIVAN, Conor Milford 43.08

Section 3 of 6

1 CROTEAU, Marc Hollis/Brookline 47.09

2 SCALES , William Hollis/Brookline 48.18

Section 4 of 6

1 CEVASCO, Charles Milford 44.84

2 GALLAGHER, Aidan Goffstown 47.42

Section 5 of 6

1 NAUN, Trevor Milford 41.15

2 CARMODY, Jack Pelham 42.52

Section 6 of 6

1 CHEUNG, Brayden Pelham 39.86

2 SNYDER, Nikolas Pelham 40.04

3 BEHN, Carson Souhegan 40.68

#5 Men's 600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 NOORDA, Jaren Souhegan 1:31.40 2(1)

2 LABORDE, Luke Hollis/Brookline 1:34.26 1(1)

3 WILLIAMS, Trip Pelham 1:35.42 2(2)

4 STINE, Owen Souhegan 1:35.86 2(3)

5 COTE, Logan Goffstown 1:36.30 2(4)

6 CREAR, Colby Pelham 1:38.41 2(5)

7 STEELE, Declan Souhegan 1:43.31 2(6)

8 CORRIGAN, Mikey Souhegan 1:56.00 1(2)

9 LALLY, Tyler Milford 1:56.74 1(3)

10 AFZAL, Rahim Pelham 2:03.88 1(4)

11 RICKETTS-QUIROZ, Christian Pelham 2:04.95 1(5)

12 BURGHER, Ryan Hollis/Brookline 2:27.21 1(6)
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#5 Men's 600 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LABORDE, Luke Hollis/Brookline 1:34.26

2 CORRIGAN, Mikey Souhegan 1:56.00

3 LALLY, Tyler Milford 1:56.74

4 AFZAL, Rahim Pelham 2:03.88

5 RICKETTS-QUIROZ, Christian Pelham 2:04.95

6 BURGHER, Ryan Hollis/Brookline 2:27.21

Section 2 of 2

1 NOORDA, Jaren Souhegan 1:31.40

2 WILLIAMS, Trip Pelham 1:35.42

3 STINE, Owen Souhegan 1:35.86

4 COTE, Logan Goffstown 1:36.30

5 CREAR, Colby Pelham 1:38.41

6 STEELE, Declan Souhegan 1:43.31

#7 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 BURGHER, Ryan Hollis/Brookline 4:36.37

2 HALL, Chase Goffstown 4:41.89

3 SIXON, Daniel Milford 4:42.79

4 DROUIN, Jack Pelham 4:58.45

5 GAGNON, Alexander Goffstown 4:59.40

6 FINNEGAN, Ayden Hollis/Brookline 5:00.87

7 BAUER, Michael Hollis/Brookline 5:01.42

8 ERICKSON, Michael Souhegan 5:04.49

9 BOWLAN, Nathan Pelham 5:05.79

10 SVENDSEN, Daniel Souhegan 5:12.00

11 GARRETT, Cayden Pelham 5:22.61

#9 Men's 55m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ADDONIZIO, Alex Milford 9.55 2(1)

2 HENDERSON, Cole Souhegan 10.02 2(2)

3 IBARRA, Sebastian Pelham 10.57 2(3)

4 STEELE, Declan Souhegan 11.10 1(1)

5 CROTEAU, Marc Hollis/Brookline 11.12 1(2)

6 MCCOOL, Sean Souhegan 12.26 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 STEELE, Declan Souhegan 11.10

2 CROTEAU, Marc Hollis/Brookline 11.12

3 MCCOOL, Sean Souhegan 12.26

Section 2 of 2

1 ADDONIZIO, Alex Milford 9.55
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#9 Men's 55m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 HENDERSON, Cole Souhegan 10.02

3 IBARRA, Sebastian Pelham 10.57

#11 Men's 4 x 300m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Souhegan (A) 2:55.60 1(1)

2 Milford (A) 2:57.04 1(2)

3 Hollis/Brookline (A) 2:59.17 2(1)

4 Pelham (A) 3:06.30 1(3)

5 Souhegan (B) 3:15.58 2(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Souhegan (A) 2:55.60

2 Milford (A) 2:57.04

3 Pelham (A) 3:06.30

Section 2 of 2

1 Hollis/Brookline (A) 2:59.17

2 Souhegan (B) 3:15.58

#13 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 STECKBECK, Jackson Souhegan 5' 8"

2 ADDONIZIO, Alex Milford 5' 6"

3 MCCOOL, Sean Souhegan 5' 4"

CEVASCO, Charles Milford NH

BURGHER, Ryan Hollis/Brookline NH

#15 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 KAPOS, Antonio Goffstown 47' 9"

2 HATCH, Keagan Milford 40' 1"

3 CURTIS, Charles-Riley Milford 26' 11"

4 RUIZ, Vincent Goffstown 26' 3"

#2 Women's 55 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TETREAULT, Samantha Pelham 8.02 4(1)

2 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 8.16 4(2)

3 NICOLOSI, Reese Pelham 8.43 3(1)

4 SULLIVAN, Elise Pelham 8.46 4(3)

5 PERRY, Reese Goffstown 8.51 2(1)

6 CORNARO, Isabella Milford 8.84 3(2)

7 MCGOUGH, Bridget Goffstown 8.91 1(1)

8 GEKAS, Julianna Goffstown 9.03 2(2)

9 ARTHUR, Maia Hollis/Brookline 9.07 1(2)

10 BOYER, Ella Souhegan 9.07 3(3)
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#2 Women's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
11 KRAWIECKI, Teresa Souhegan 9.34 3(4)

12 O'DONNELL, Kaleigh Pelham 10.08 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 MCGOUGH, Bridget Goffstown 8.91

2 ARTHUR, Maia Hollis/Brookline 9.07

3 O'DONNELL, Kaleigh Pelham 10.08

Section 2 of 4

1 PERRY, Reese Goffstown 8.51

2 GEKAS, Julianna Goffstown 9.03

Section 3 of 4

1 NICOLOSI, Reese Pelham 8.43

2 CORNARO, Isabella Milford 8.84

3 BOYER, Ella Souhegan 9.07

4 KRAWIECKI, Teresa Souhegan 9.34

Section 4 of 4

1 TETREAULT, Samantha Pelham 8.02

2 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 8.16

3 SULLIVAN, Elise Pelham 8.46

#4 Women's 300 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 48.60 3(1)

2 VELAZQUEZ, Jona Milford 49.48 3(2)

3 BOUDREAU, Madeline Hollis/Brookline 51.65 1(1)

4 PIKE, Kayli Souhegan 53.59 2(1)

5 AYALA, Adrienne Souhegan 55.64 2(2)

6 ARTHUR, Maia Hollis/Brookline 55.81 1(2)

7 IMBROGNO, Ava Hollis/Brookline 1:02.47 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BOUDREAU, Madeline Hollis/Brookline 51.65

2 ARTHUR, Maia Hollis/Brookline 55.81

Section 2 of 3

1 PIKE, Kayli Souhegan 53.59

2 AYALA, Adrienne Souhegan 55.64

3 IMBROGNO, Ava Hollis/Brookline 1:02.47

Section 3 of 3

1 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 48.60

2 VELAZQUEZ, Jona Milford 49.48

#6 Women's 600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TRUDEL, Chloe Souhegan 1:48.59 2(1)
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#6 Women's 600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
2 HALLORAN, Abbey Milford 1:55.44 2(2)

3 TROST, Jelina Goffstown 1:55.76 2(3)

4 TSCHIDA, Kara Goffstown 1:59.84 2(4)

5 CARTER, Catriona Milford 2:11.26 1(1)

6 O'DONNELL, Jacqueline Milford 2:12.76 1(2)

7 BAUER, Katherine Hollis/Brookline 2:21.99 1(3)

8 WALLIS, Abigail Hollis/Brookline 2:28.28 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CARTER, Catriona Milford 2:11.26

2 O'DONNELL, Jacqueline Milford 2:12.76

3 BAUER, Katherine Hollis/Brookline 2:21.99

4 WALLIS, Abigail Hollis/Brookline 2:28.28

Section 2 of 2

1 TRUDEL, Chloe Souhegan 1:48.59

2 HALLORAN, Abbey Milford 1:55.44

3 TROST, Jelina Goffstown 1:55.76

4 TSCHIDA, Kara Goffstown 1:59.84

#8 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 BRAMMER-DEPUY, Anna Souhegan 5:31.56

2 CORNARO, Victoria Milford 5:46.87

3 GLOVER, Madeleine Souhegan 5:57.26

4 SWEET, Fahren Goffstown 7:15.41

#10 Women's 55m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time
1 TETREAULT, Samantha Pelham 10.90

2 CREAR, Chloe Pelham 11.00

3 JOHNSTONE, Leia Souhegan 14.23

#12 Women's 4 x 300m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Milford (A) 3:25.91

2 Pelham (A) 3:29.97

3 Souhegan (A) 3:38.84

4 Hollis/Brookline (A) 4:09.73

#14 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ST-GEORGE, Alina Milford 4' 0"
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#16 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ALLEN, Kylie Milford 30' 51 /2

2 O'LEARY, Abby Pelham 20' 11"

3 CUDDY, Laura Goffstown 20' 31 /2

4 AMIDON, Kaitlyn Pelham 19' 5"
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